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Job Name: _________________________________________________________________

Location: __________________________________________________________________

Architect: __________________________________________________________________

Engineer: __________________________________________________________________
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Item  QTY
Catalog  

Tag  Watts  Volts  PH  AMPS  Weight    Number  

ZSS_QCU900_0921

Submitted By: Date:

Approved By: Date:

Capacities

5kW and 10kW
208, 240, or 480V

3 Phase (Field Convertible to 1 phase)
Thermostat Range: 40° - 90° F Air 

Movement: 500 CFM MAX

470 Beauty Spot Road East
Bennettsville, South Carolina 29512
www.marleymep.com 

 Item QTY Part Number Tag

ACCESSORIES



CUS900 SERIES
STOCK CABINET UNIT HEATER

UNIT HEATERS

QmarkMEP.com
For Technical Services, Call 800-642-4328
QFLY_CUS900_0921

FRONT INLET
FRONT OUTLET (FIFO)

FRONT INLET
TOP OUTLET (FITO)

BOTTOM INLET
FRONT OUTLET (BIFO)

BOTTOM INLET
TOP OUTLET (BITO)

WALL

WALL
INVERTED

CEILING

ON END

35", 45", 68", 78" 9-3/4"

3"

5"
4-1/4"

4"

1-5/8"

26-3/8"

drill location
for conduit hole
in right side

7/8" and 3/32"
concentric K.O.

1-23/32", 1-23/64"
and 1-31/32"
concentric K.O.

CATALOG NUMBER UPC CFM HI CFM LOW DIM WT VOLTS/PH

CUS93505203FFW 00685360174051 250 200 120 lbs.

CUS93505203FFWD 00685360174068 250 200 35” W 120 lbs.

CUS93505243FFW 00685360174075 250 200 26 3/8” H 120 lbs.

CUS93505243FFWD 00685360174082 250 200 9 7/8” D 120 lbs.

CUS93505483FFW 00685360174099 250 200 120 lbs.

CUS93505483FFWD 00685360174105 250 200 120 lbs.

CUS94510203FFW 00685360174112 500 400 120 lbs.

CUS94510203FFWD 00685360174129 500 400 45” W 120 lbs.

CUS94510243FFW 00685360174136 500 400 26 3/8” H 120 lbs.

CUS94510243FFWD 00685360174143 500 400 9 7/8” D 120 lbs.

CUS94510483FFW 00685360174150 500 400 120 lbs.

CUS94510483FFWD 00685360174167 500 400 120 lbs.

CUS900 SERIES
STOCK CABINET UNIT HEATER

UNIT HEATERS

QmarkMEP.com
For Technical Services, Call 800-642-4328
QFLY_CUS900_0921
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CATALOG NUMBER UPC CFM HI CFM LOW DIM WT VOLTS/PH WATTAGE/kW

CUS93505203FFW 00685360174051 250 200 120 lbs. 208V/1-3Ø 5

CUS93505203FFWD 00685360174068 250 200 35” W 120 lbs. 208V/1-3Ø 5

CUS93505243FFW 00685360174075 250 200 26 3/8” H 120 lbs. 240V/1-3Ø 5

CUS93505243FFWD 00685360174082 250 200 9 7/8” D 120 lbs. 240V/1-3Ø 5

CUS93505483FFW 00685360174099 250 200 120 lbs. 480V/1-3Ø 5

CUS93505483FFWD 00685360174105 250 200 120 lbs. 480V/1-3Ø 5

CUS94510203FFW 00685360174112 500 400 120 lbs.

CUS94510203FFWD 00685360174129 500 400 45” W 120 lbs. 208V/1-3Ø 10

CUS94510243FFW 00685360174136 500 400 26 3/8” H 120 lbs. 240V/1-3Ø 10

CUS94510243FFWD 00685360174143 500 400 9 7/8” D 120 lbs. 240V/1-3Ø 10

CUS94510483FFW 00685360174150 500 400 120 lbs. 480V/1-3Ø 10

CUS94510483FFWD 00685360174167 500 400 120 lbs. 480V/1-3Ø 10

CUS900 SERIES
STOCK CABINET UNIT HEATER

UNIT HEATERS

ACCESSORIES

CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION COMPATIBLE WITH FUNCTION SHIP WT. (LBS)

CUH935RTK
Ceiling or Wall Recess Trim Kit

CUH935 Provides a neat finish to semi-recessed 
or full recessed application.

3

CUH945RTK CUH945 4

CUH935BK
Floor/Toe-Space Base Kit

CUH935 16 gauge, muted black base is recessed from the 
heater front and sides to provide an attractive and 

practical floor mounting application. 

9

CUH945BK CUH945 10

CUH935WF Permanent, Reusable 
Washable Filter

CUH935 Replaces standard filter 
Washable filter can be cleaned and replaced.

4

CUH945WF CUH945 6

FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES - FFW MODELS

ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION

BUILT-IN THERMOSTAT Standard Built-in single stage thermostat with adjustable knob to have heater run until demand is satisfied.

MANUAL RESET Standard Manual Reset over temperature cutout wired into control circuit. Supplied in addition to auto-reset cutout.

DEAD FRONT 
DISCONNECT SWITCH Standard A three pole non-fused disconnect switch disconnects power to the heater. Design prevents entry into the control compartment until disconnect 

switch is turned to the OFF position.

FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES - FFWD MODELS

ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION

SMARTSERIES® PLUS Standard Built-in two stage thermostat runs 2/3 elements on stage 1 and full heat for stage 2. Fan cycles on high speed only. Comes with BACnet BMS 
compatibility, scheduling, cooling mode (Fan-Only), and keypad lock.

MANUAL RESET Standard Manual Reset over temperature cutout wired into control circuit. Supplied in addition to auto-reset cutout.

DEAD FRONT 
DISCONNECT SWITCH Standard A three pole non-fused disconnect switch disconnects power to the heater. Design prevents entry into the control compartment until disconnect 

switch is turned to the OFF position.

QmarkMEP.com
For Technical Services, Call 800-642-4328
QFLY_CUS900_0921

208V/1-3Ø 10

*NOTE: All units are wired as 3 phase but are field convertible to 1 phase if needed

XW7FMN
Rectangle
We need to add back the column for amperage in between the Voltage and Wattage. In this document the Wattage replaced the Amperage instead of being added.
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